Sasso

bar-ristorante-italiano

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vannilla vodka, passoa, pineapple juice, passionfruit

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Vodka, gin, tequila, bacardi, Cointreau, sour mix, coke

APEROL SPRITZ

Prosecco, aperol, soda

HUGO SPRITZ

St. Germain, prosecco, soda

MANCHESTER MARTINI

Manc pink gin, sour mix, fresh raspberries, pineapple

CAPPUCINO MARTINI

Frangelico, tia maria, vodka, coffee, topped with cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, tia maria, espresso

MARTINI COCKTAIL

Gin or vodka and dry vermouth

NEGRONI

Rosso vermouth, Campari, gin

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice,
cranberry juice

DAQUIRI / FROZEN

Rum, sweet and sour mix, fruit syrup
(banana, strawberry, coconut, passionfruit)

PINA COLADA

Coconut, rum, pineapple

COSMOPOLITAN

Cranberry, vodka, Cointreau, lime juice

MOJITO

Rum, lime juice, sugar, soda, mint

ROSSINI

Prosecco, strawberry puree

SASSO BELLINI

Peach puree and prosecco with a drop of granadin

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, sour mix

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tomato juice, lemon, Worcestershire, tabasco

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, salt rimmel

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL
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Sasso

bar-ristorante-italiano

VENICE 10
50ml Tanqueray 10, aromatic tonic, juniper, orange

CAPRI 10
50ml Gin Mare, Mediterranean tonic, rosemary

and orange garnish

FLORENCE 10
50ml Rhubarb Slingsby, elderflower tonic,

pink grapefruit, cloves

ROME 10
50ml Manchester pink, light tonic,

grapefruit, raspberry

NAPLES 10
50ml Bulldog gin, Indian tonic, juniper seeds,

lime and lemon dry

MERLOT 5 7
NERO D'AVOLA 6 8
VALPOLICELLA 6 8
AMARONE CLASSICO 9 12
BARBERA D'ASTI 7 9
PINOT GRIGIO 5 7
GRILLO BIANCO 6 8
SAUVIGNON BIANCO 6 8
GAVI DI GAVI 7 9
SOAVE CLASSICO 6 8
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 6 8
BARDOLINO ROSE 6 8
WHISPERING ANGEL 8 10
PROSECCO 8 29
SPUMANTE ROSE 9 31
MARCHESE ANTINORI 10 45

FRANCIACORTA CUVEE ROYALE

Crisp apple fruit with lemony finesse has acquired subtle richness

and perfect tiny bubbles from extended time on the lees.



Sasso

bar-ristorante-italiano

TORTA FORMAGGIO (n)

Strawberry cheescake

PROFITEROLES AL CIOCCOLATO

Choux pastry buns filled with vanilla cream,

dressed by chocolate cream

TIRAMISU

Classic Italian dessert

PANNACOTTA (n)
Set vanilla and white chocolate dessert and
berry pureé

SEMIFREDDO (n)

Honey and hazlenut semi-frozen dessert

TORTA AL CIOCCOLATO

Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice cream

SORBETTO LIMONE

Lemon sorbet

COPPA DI GELATO (n)

Selection of ice cream

FORMAGGIO £10for1
Selection of Italian cheeses £15 for 2
£20 for 3

(n) - CONTAINS NUTS

These desserts may contain gluten,
nuts or traces of nuts

Sasséo

bar-ristorante-italiano

ESPRESSO

DOPPIO ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE

SELECTION OF TEAS

LIQUEUR COFFEE

TAYLOR'’S PORT VINTAGE 50ml

PASSITO DESSERT WINE 50ml

STREGA

LIMONCELLO

AVERNA

FRANGELICO

FERNET-BRANCA

GRAPPA MOSCATO / BARRIQUE

AMARO MONTENEGRO

AMARO DEL CAPO

JAGERMEISTER

All spirits & liqueurs are served in 25ml measures

Prices are inclusive of VAT
There will be an option 10% service charge

2.25

275

275

2.90

2.55

2.95

1.95

6.50

3.90

7.00

5.00

4.00

4.50

3.80

5.00

5.00

4.50

5.00

3.80



